I3
62
IG
B
D
F
E
09

62
IG
B
D
F
E
09
22
31
10
02
68 DM...TP...
DM1TP... DM3TP... DM5TP...
                                 Ip                  cl./kl. 0.5s cl./kl. 0.5
                                 /5 [A]            [VA]             [VA]
DM1TP0060            60                 1.5             1.5
DM1TP0080            80                 2.5             2.5
DM1TP0100            100               2.5             3.75
DM1TP0150            150               2.5             3.75
DM1TP0200            200               2.5             3.75
DM1TP0250            250               2.5             5
DM1TP0300            300               2.5             5
DM1TP0400�         400               5                5
DM1TP0500�         500               5                5
DM1TP0600�         600               5                5
=   30x30mm
    25x25mm
    20x20mm
=   Ø28mm
=   40x10mm
    30x25mm
    30x20mm
=   Ø33mm
                                 Ip                  cl./kl. 0.5s cl./kl. 0.5
                                 /5 [A]            [VA]             [VA]
DM5TP1000            1000             5                10
DM5TP1250            1250             7.5             10
DM5TP1600            1600             7.5             10
DM5TP2000            2000             10              15
DM5TP2500            2500             10              15
DM5TP3000            3000             10              15
=   100x20mm
    80x45mm
=   Ø86mm
11

(0
.6
3”
)
6.4 (0.25”)
15.5 (0.61”)
11.5
(0.45”)16.5
(0.65”) 21.5
(0.85”)26
(1.02”) 31.5
(1.24”)
74.5 (2.93”)
                                 Ip                  cl./kl. 0.5s cl./kl. 0.5
                                 /5 [A]            [VA]             [VA]
DM3TP0500            500               3.75           5
DM3TP0600            600               5                10
DM3TP0800            800               5                10
DM3TP1000            1000             5                10
=   60x20mm
    50x25mm
=   Ø52mm
65 (2.56”)